
 1st Writing Quiz 3rd Week  02 March 2021, Tuesday, 09.30
 2nd Writing Quiz 4th Week  09 March 2021, Tuesday, 09.30
 1st Midterm 5th Week  16 March 2021, Tuesday, 09.30
 1st midterm Speaking 5th Week  16 March 2021, Tuesday, 13.00
 3rd Writing Quiz 6th Week  23 March 2021, Tuesday, 09.30
 4th Writing Quiz 7th Week  30 March 2021, Tuesday, 09.30
 2nd Midterm 8th week  07 April 2021,Wednesday, 09.30
 2nd Midterm Speaking 8th week  07 April 2021,Wednesday, 13.00

 1st Writing Quiz 3rd Week  02 March 2021, Tuesday, 09.30
 2nd Writing Quiz 4th Week  09 March 2021, Tuesday, 09.30
 1st Midterm 5th Week  16 March 2021, Tuesday, 09.30
 1st Midterm Speaking 5th Week  16 March 2021, Tuesday, 13.00
 3rd Writing Quiz 6th Week  23 March 2021, Tuesday, 09.30
 4th Writing Quiz 7th Week  30 March 2021, Tuesday, 09.30
 2nd Midterm 8th week  07 April 2021,Wednesday, 09.30
 2nd Midterm Speaking 8th week  07 April 2021,Wednesday, 13.00

 1st Writing Quiz 3rd Week  02 March 2021, Tuesday, 09.30
 2nd Writing Quiz 4th Week  09 March 2021, Tuesday, 09.30
 1st Midterm 5th Week  16 March 2021, Tuesday, 09.30
 1st Midterm Speaking 5th Week  16 March 2021, Tuesday, 13.00
 3rd Writing Quiz 6th Week  23 March 2021, Tuesday, 09.30
 4th Writing Quiz 7th Week  30 March 2021, Tuesday, 09.30
 2nd Midterm 8th week  07 April 2021,Wednesday, 09.30
 2nd Midterm Speaking 8th week  07 April 2021,Wednesday, 13.00

 1st Writing Quiz 3rd Week  04 March 2021, Thursday, 09.30
 2nd Writing Quiz 4th Week  11 March 2021, Thursday, 09.30
 1st Midterm 5th Week  18 March 2021, Thursday, 09.30
 1st Midterm Speaking 5th Week  18 March 2021, Thursday, 13.00
 3rd Writing Quiz 6th Week  25 March 2021, Thursday, 09.30
 4th Writing Quiz 7th Week  01 April 2021, Thursday, 09.30
 2nd Midterm 8th week  08 April 2021, Thursday, 09.30
 2nd Midterm Speaking 8th week  08 April 2021, Thursday, 13.00

 LA Quiz 1 3rd Week  04 March 2021 - Thursday 09:30
 SW Quiz 1 4th Week  11 March 2021, Thursday, 09.30
 R&R - APEX Midterm 1 5th Week  18 March 2021, Thursday, 09.30
 SW Quiz 2 6th Week  25 March 2021, Thursday, 09.30
 LA Quiz 2  7th Week  01 April 2021, Thursday, 09.30
 APEX - LA Midterm 2 8th Week  08 April 2021, Thursday, 09.30
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